Position

Assistant General Manager
Engineering Department
Manager

Hydrogeologist

Field Operations Manager
Assistant General Manager
Principal Engineer
Engineering Technician I
Engineering Technician ||
Computer Aided

Design/Geographic Is Spec Il

Preventive Maintenance
Coordinator Il

Junior Engineer

Contract Administrator

Other Positions Held Special District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

Department

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Total Wages

$193,039

$168,952

$138,661

$136,953

$135,625

$126,639

$114,375

$104,287

$88,041

$71,880

$70,269

$67,194

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$41,421
$48,434
$45,214
$43,953
$47,799
$40,887
$39,938
$39,825
$35,980
$35,306

$14,313

$35,378



