Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant General Manager		South Tahoe Public Utility District	Engineering	\$193,039	\$41,421
Engineering Department Manager		South Tahoe Public Utility District	Engineering	\$168,952	\$48,434
Hydrogeologist		South Tahoe Public Utility District	Engineering	\$138,661	\$45,214
Field Operations Manager		South Tahoe Public Utility District	Engineering	\$136,953	\$43,953
Assistant General Manager		South Tahoe Public Utility District	Engineering	\$135,625	\$47,799
Principal Engineer		South Tahoe Public Utility District	Engineering	\$126,639	\$40,887
Engineering Technician II		South Tahoe Public Utility District	Engineering	\$114,375	\$39,938
Engineering Technician II		South Tahoe Public Utility District	Engineering	\$104,287	\$39,825
Computer Aided Design/Geographic Is Spec II		South Tahoe Public Utility District	Engineering	\$88,041	\$35,980
Preventive Maintenance Coordinator II		South Tahoe Public Utility District	Engineering	\$71,880	\$35,306
Junior Engineer		South Tahoe Public Utility District	Engineering	\$70,269	\$14,313
Contract Administrator		South Tahoe Public Utility District	Engineering	\$67,194	\$35,378